
HTGA 2023-2024
Eagle Pointe Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Self, Robert 30.00
Woodard, Kevin 29.00
Stemberger, Charlotte 28.00
Suber, Donald 27.00
Anderson, Rudy 26.00
Winters, Patrick 25.00
Sanchez, David 24.00
Jones, Dakota 23.00
Spector, Ben 22.00
Porter, Derek 21.00
Devore, Mark 20.00
Denby, Stephen 19.00
Proffitt, Robert 18.00
Deleon, Wally 17.00
Anderson, Rich 16.00
Rodriguez, Jesse 15.00
Waters, Carl 14.00
Nicholson, Johnnie 13.00
Anderson, John 12.00
Watson, Art 11.00
Anderson, Monroe 10.00
Miller, Wayne 9.00
Dillard, Scott 8.00
Marquez, Joe 7.00
Kelley, Kevin 6.00
Mulcahey, Mike 5.00
Deleon, Miguel 4.00
Hawkins, George 3.00
Anderson, Jacob 2.00
Manahl, James 1.00
Mosley, Mike 1.00
Anderson, Jared 1.00
Waller, Glenn 1.00
Anderson, Joshua 1.00
Tierney, Michael 1.00
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Stemberger, Val 1.00
Jewell, Riley 1.00
Total Points 472.00
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Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Woodard, Kevin $250.00
Self, Robert $137.00
Anderson, Rudy $100.00
Denby, Stephen $93.00
Porter, Derek $87.00
Stemberger, Charlotte $70.00
Suber, Donald $70.00
Anderson, Rich $70.00
Miller, Wayne $63.00
Rodriguez, Jesse $62.00
Winters, Patrick $50.00
Waters, Carl $50.00
Watson, Art $37.00
Anderson, John $37.00
Dillard, Scott $37.00
Manahl, James $37.00
Deleon, Wally $30.00
Sanchez, David $30.00
Nicholson, Johnnie $30.00
Jones, Dakota $25.00
Anderson, Jacob $25.00
Spector, Ben $15.00
Total Purse $1,405.00
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Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Woodard, Kevin 71 $100.00
2 Suber, Donald 74 $70.00
3 Winters, Patrick 74 $50.00
4 Sanchez, David 75 $30.00
5 Jones, Dakota 76 $0.00
6 Spector, Ben 76 $0.00
7 Devore, Mark 78 $0.00
8 Denby, Stephen 78 $0.00
9 Proffitt, Robert 80 $0.00

10 Miller, Wayne 85 $0.00
WD Barnes, Curtis WD $0.00

2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Anderson, Rudy 74 $100.00
2 Anderson, Rich 82 $70.00
3 Waters, Carl 83 $50.00
4 Nicholson, Johnnie 83 $30.00
5 Anderson, Monroe 85 $0.00
6 Dillard, Scott 86 $0.00
7 Marquez, Joe 86 $0.00
8 Kelley, Kevin 86 $0.00
9 Mulcahey, Mike 87 $0.00

10 Hawkins, George 90 $0.00
11 Waller, Glenn 98 $0.00
12 Mosley, Mike 98 $0.00
WD Lane, Bruce WD $0.00

3rd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Self, Robert 68 $100.00
2 Stemberger, Charlotte 74 $70.00
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3 Porter, Derek 77 $50.00
4 Deleon, Wally 81 $30.00
5 Rodriguez, Jesse 82 $0.00
6 Anderson, John 83 $0.00
7 Watson, Art 84 $0.00
8 Deleon, Miguel 88 $0.00
9 Anderson, Jacob 93 $0.00

10 Tierney, Michael 93 $0.00
11 Anderson, Joshua 98 $0.00
12 Manahl, James 101 $0.00

 DNF Stemberger, Val  DNF $0.00

No Handicap Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Jewell, Riley 109 $0.00
2 Anderson, Jared 115 $0.00

DNS Kearns, Sean NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $750.00
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GOY

Pos. Player Total
Net Points

1 Self, Robert 68 30.00
2 Woodard, Kevin 71 29.00
3 Stemberger, Charlotte 74 28.00
4 Suber, Donald 74 27.00
5 Anderson, Rudy 74 26.00
6 Winters, Patrick 74 25.00
7 Sanchez, David 75 24.00
8 Jones, Dakota 76 23.00
9 Spector, Ben 76 22.00

10 Porter, Derek 77 21.00
11 Devore, Mark 78 20.00
12 Denby, Stephen 78 19.00
13 Proffitt, Robert 80 18.00
14 Deleon, Wally 81 17.00
15 Anderson, Rich 82 16.00
16 Rodriguez, Jesse 82 15.00
17 Waters, Carl 83 14.00
18 Nicholson, Johnnie 83 13.00
19 Anderson, John 83 12.00
20 Watson, Art 84 11.00
21 Anderson, Monroe 85 10.00
22 Miller, Wayne 85 9.00
23 Dillard, Scott 86 8.00
24 Marquez, Joe 86 7.00
25 Kelley, Kevin 86 6.00
26 Mulcahey, Mike 87 5.00
27 Deleon, Miguel 88 4.00
28 Hawkins, George 90 3.00
29 Anderson, Jacob 93 2.00
30 Tierney, Michael 93 1.00
31 Waller, Glenn 98 1.00
32 Anderson, Joshua 98 1.00
33 Mosley, Mike 98 1.00
34 Manahl, James 101 1.00
35 Jewell, Riley 109 1.00
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36 Anderson, Jared 115 1.00
WD Lane, Bruce WD 0.00
WD Barnes, Curtis WD 0.00
 39 Stemberger, Val  31 1.00
DNS Kearns, Sean NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 472.00
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Skins Gross

Player Skins Purse Details

Denby, Stephen 1 $63.00 Birdie on 14
Woodard, Kevin 1 $63.00 Birdie on 3
Miller, Wayne 1 $63.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $189.00
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Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Manahl, James 1 $37.00 Eagle on 12
Porter, Derek 1 $37.00 Eagle on 14
Dillard, Scott 1 $37.00 Eagle on 15
Self, Robert 1 $37.00 Eagle on 2
Anderson, John 1 $37.00 Eagle on 4
Watson, Art 1 $37.00 Eagle on 5
Woodard, Kevin 1 $37.00 Birdie on 7
Rodriguez, Jesse 1 $37.00 Double Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $296.00
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Gross Nassau

Player Total
Gross Purse

Denby, Stephen 44 / 39 / 83 $0.00 / $15.00 / $15.00
Spector, Ben 44 / 43 / 87 $15.00 / $0.00 / $0.00
Suber, Donald 47 / 41 / 88 $0.00 / $0.00 / $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $45.00
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CTP/LD

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Woodard, Kevin $50.00 CTP #3 & #12
None Jones, Dakota $25.00 CTP #15
None Rodriguez, Jesse $25.00 CTP #8
None Anderson, Jacob $25.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

file:///v2tournaments/9877956854213028098?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=16

